Hardware User Manual
CDEV-BF5xx V1.1
CDEV-BF5xx_HUM_V1.1.docx  2
Contact
Bluetechnix Mechatronische Systeme GmbH
Waidhausenstraße 3/19
A-1140 Vienna
AUSTRIA/EUROPE

CDEV-BF5xx_HUM_V1.1.docx  22
7 Ordering Information
The following table shows the ordering information for the CDEV-BF5xx and other related products.
Article Number Name Description
100-2350-1 CDEV-BF5xx Camera development board for especially for the
eCM-BF561
100-3106 CDK - Camera Development Kit  Including eCM-BF561, CDEV-BF5xx and ISM-
MT9M024-Mono
100-1214-1 eCM-BF561-C-C-Q25S128F32 (eCM-BF561) Commercial eCM-BF561 Core Module Connector
Version (extended Memory)
100-1215-1 eCM-BF561-C-I-Q25S128F32 (eCM-BF561) Industrial eCM-BF561 Core Module Connector
Version (extended Memory)
100-7010-1 eADP-AV-Out Analog Video Out Adapter
100-3200-1 ISM-MT9M024-Mono Image Sensor Module ISM-MT9M024
Monochrome
100-3206-1 ISM-MT9M024-Color Image Sensor Module ISM-MT9M024 Color
100-3208-1 ISM-MT9M024-RCCC Image Sensor Module ISM-MT9M024 RCCC
100-3202-1 ISM-MT9M131-Color Image Sensor Module ISM- MT9M131 Color
100-3204-1 ISM-MT9P031-Color Image Sensor Module ISM- MT9P031 Color
100-3210-1 ISM-MT9P031-Mono Image Sensor Module ISM- MT9P031 Mono
Table 7-1: Ordering information
NOTE:  Custom hard and software developments are available on request! Please contact Bluetechnix
(office@bluetechnix.com) if you are interested in custom hard- and software developments.